Heat recovery systems
Heat recovery systems
2 fabdec  Heat recovery systems
The Smart-heat heat recovery
system is the environmentally
friendly answer to soaring energy
prices:
Every refrigerant system generates

D
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
Net
(Kg)
Weight
Packaged
(Kg)
A**
(mm)
B***
(mm)
C***
(mm)
SR-220U 220 1 12000 18 1717 550 71 91 1224 1382 1482
SR-220D 220 2 8500 15 1717 550 71 91 1224 1382 1482
SR-325U 325 1 14000 18 1344 750 82 102 892 992 1092
SR-325D 325 2 10000 18 1344 750 82 102 892 992 1092
SR-325Q 325 4 7500 15 1344 750 82 102 892 992 1092
SR-415U 415 1 18000 18 1600 750 97 117 1143 1243 1343
SR-415D 415 2 11000 18 1600 750 97 117 1143 1243 1343
SR-415Q 415 4 7000 15 1600 750 97 117 1143 1243 1343
SR-415S 415 6 6000 15 1600 750 115 135 1143 1243 1343
SR-520D 520 2 11000 18 1858 750 130 170 1353 1483 1593
SR-520Q 520 4 7000 15 1858 750 130 170 1353 1483 1593
SR-520S 520 6 6000 15 1858 750 130 170 1353 1483 1593
SR-650D 650 2 12000 18 1468 1000 140 180 941 1041 1141
SR-650Q 650 4 9000 15 1468 1000 140 180 941 1041 1141
SR-840D 840 2 17000 18 1748 1000 149 189 1221 1321 1421
SR-840Q 840 4 14000 18 1748 1000 149 189 1221 1321 1421
SR-1000D 1000 2 20000 22 1968 1000 161 201 1441 1541 1641
SR-1000Q 1000 4 16000 18 1968 1000 161 201 1441 1541 1641
SR-1350D 1350 2 14000 18 1667 1290 240 280 1015 1115 1215
SR-1350Q 1350 4 9000 15 1667 1290 240 280 1015 1115 1215
SR-1500D 1500 2 17000 18 1808 1290 254 309 1156 1256 1356
SR-1500Q 1500 4 10000 15 1808 1290 254 309 1156 1256 1356
SR-2000D 2000 2 20000 22 2203 1290 315 355 1550 1650 1750
SR-2000Q 2000 4 16000 18 2203 1290 315 355 1550 1650 1750
* The criteria for the maximum condensing duty is the pressure drop.
** Internal threaded boss dimension 2¼ Inch BSP.  *** Internal threaded boss dimension ½ Inch BSP.
Water inlet pipe size 1½ Inch BSP, water outlet pipe size 2 Inch BSP.
Product information is subject to modification.